

Press Release FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE May 17, 2024

Global Tableware Collective Welcomes Stölzle Lausitz as Cornerstone Brand in Inaugural Lineup

Chicago, IL - Global Tableware Collective proudly announces the addition of Stölzle Lausitz as its cornerstone brand, marking a significant milestone in the company's journey to redefine excellence in tableware. As the anchor brand of this innovative venture, Stölzle Lausitz brings its rich legacy of craftsmanship, elegance, and unparalleled quality to the forefront of the tableware industry.

The partnership between Global Tableware Collective and Stölzle Lausitz signifies a union of two entities dedicated to pushing the boundaries of sophistication and functionality in tableware design. With a heritage spanning over 135 years, Stölzle Lausitz has earned global acclaim for its exquisite glassware and crystal products, epitomizing the artistry and precision synonymous with European craftsmanship.

Glassmaking is part of the region's DNA—it is bred into the people. Drawing from this rich heritage, the company sees it as a solid foundation for moving forward. Focused on being innovative and setting trends, Stölzle Lausitz aims to be the top choice for forward-thinking individuals. This dedication extends to providing state-of-the-art products tailored to the changing needs of the hospitality sector, catering to a whole new generation of customers.

"Stölzle Lausitz is all about passion, innovation, and craftsmanship," says CEO Leopold Grupp. "Hospitality is at the core of our global business, and the United States is a key market where we're excited to introduce our new approach." "Global Tableware Collective is thrilled to join forces with Stölzle Lausitz, a brand renowned for its commitment to excellence and timeless design," said Dino Mitsos, VP and General Manager at Global Tableware Collective. "As we begin this exciting journey, our shared vision is to elevate the dining experience by offering customers access to exceptional tableware that marries tradition with innovation."

Founded on quality, innovation, and sustainability principles, Global Tableware Collective aims to showcase an unparalleled selection of tableware brands that reflect diverse tastes and lifestyles. Stölzle Lausitz's addition as the cornerstone brand underscores the company's dedication to presenting premium products that seamlessly blend functionality with aesthetic appeal. Through this partnership, both entities are poised to redefine the landscape of tableware, setting new standards of excellence and sophistication for years to come.

About Global Tableware Collective:

Global Tableware Collective is a pioneering venture dedicated to curating an exceptional selection of tableware brands that embody craftsmanship, elegance, and innovation. With a commitment to quality, sustainability, and customer satisfaction, Global Tableware Collective aims to redefine the dining experience by offering discerning consumers access to premium tableware products worldwide.

About Stölzle Lausitz:

Stölzle Lausitz is a renowned German brand with over 135 years of experience in crafting exquisite glassware and crystal products. Combining traditional craftsmanship with modern design aesthetics, Stölzle Lausitz has established itself as a global leader in the tableware industry, synonymous with elegance, quality, and innovation.

For more information about Global Tableware Collective and its offerings, visit www.globaltablewarecollective.com or contact marketing@globaltablewarecollective.com.